
Distribution of ECMT Multilateral Quota as at 1st January 2015

Country:

Quantity Quantity 

Annual licences 

Euro III Safe 0

Euro IV Safe 348

Euro V Safe 600

Euro VI Safe 0

Short term licenses 

Euro III safe 0

Euro IV safe 72

Euro V safe 120

Euro VI safe 0

Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

Annual Licences
Euro IV safe 91 00107-00110

00129-00136 00128 27-Aug-15 10013 27-Aug-15

00156-00160

00166-00181

00196-00201

00212

00225-00227

00241-00243

00248

00254

00262-00265

00277

00284-00297

00311-00312

GEORGIA Reserve licences

Licence Numbers Licence Numbers 

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Licences 

237 GE 10001 - GE 10237

10 GE 30001 - GE 30010

1



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

00323-00324

00345-00347

00351

00358

00369-00371

00379

00392

00394-00396

00402

00412-00413

00422-00423

00439

10013

Austria

Italy 46 00108-00110

00129 00128 27-Aug-15 10013 27-Aug-15

00131-00136

00156-00160

00212

00225-00226

00242-00243

00254

00262

00284-00290

00295-00297

00312

00323

00345-00346

00358

valid in: 

2



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

00369-00371

00392

00394-00396

00402

10013

Greece 25 00108-00110

00129 00128 27-Aug-15 10013 27-Aug-15

00131-00132

00156-00160

00225

00242-00243

00254

00262

00284-00290

00297

10013

Russia 30 00107-00108

00129-00130 00128 27-Aug-15 10013 27-Aug-15

00133-00134

00166-00181

00196-00197

00227

00248

00277

00287-00288

10013

Euro V safe 351 00001-00062 00085-00086 16-Jan-15 10003-10004 16-Jan-15

00064 00063 27-Feb-15 10005 27-Feb-15

00066-00084 00065 24-Mar-15 10008 24-Mar-15

00087-00096
3



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

00097-00106

00111-00119 00120 17-Jul-15 10012 17-Jul-15

00121-00127

00137-00155

00161-00165

00182-00195

00202-00211

00213-00224

00228-00240

10001 00244 30-Dec-14 10001 30-Dec-14

00245-00247

00249-00253

00255-00261

00266-00268

00269-00273

10002 00274 13-Jan-15 10002 13-Jan-15

00275-00276

00278

00279-00283

10003-10004

00298-00310

00313-00317

00318-00322

00325 00326 8-Jul-15 10011 8-Jul-15

00327-00330

00331-00337 00338-00339 13-Mar-15 10006-10007 13-Mar-15

00340-00344

00348-00350

00352-00357

00359-00368

00372-00374

00375-00376

10005

00377-00378

4



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

10006-10007

00380

00381

10008

00382-00385

00386

00387-00391 00393 24-Apr-15 10009 24-Apr-15

10009

00397-00401

00403-00404

00405-00406

00407 00408 22-May-15 10010 22-May-15

10010

00409-00410

00411

00414-00415

00416

00417-00420

00421

00424-00425

00426-00428

00429-00432

10011

00433

10012

00434-00435

00436-00438

00440

00441

00442

5



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Austria 96 00001-00062 00085-00086 16-Jan-15 10003-10004 16-Jan-15

00064 00063 27-Feb-15 10005 27-Feb-15

00066-00084 00065 24-Mar-15 10008 24-Mar-15

00087-00096

10003-10004

10005

10008

Italy 182 00001-00011

00025-00027

00029-00039

00043-00057

00070-00072

00078-00084 00085-00086 16-Jan-15 10003-10004 16-Jan-15

00087-00096

00097-00098

00111-00114

00121 00120 17-Jul-15 10012 17-Jul-15

00125-00127

00137

00142-00145

00147-00154

00164-00165

00202

00213-00222

00224

00230

00245

00249-00250

00255-00256

00260

00269-00270

00272-00273

valid in: 

6



Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

00280

00282-00283

10003-10004

00310

00313-00316

00318-00320

00322

00327

00331-00337

00342-00344

00348-00349

00353-00356

00359-00363

00374

10005

00377-00378

10006-10007

10008

00381

00382-00383

00386

00389-00391

00397-00398

00400-00401

00403-00404

00407

00409-00410

00411

00414-00415

00416

00417-00420

00425

00427

10011
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Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

10012

00435

00440

00441

Greece 65 00001-00008

00028

00030-00035

00037-00039

00045

00057

00070

00072

00083-00084 00085-00086 16-Jan-15 10003-10004 16-Jan-15

00087-00096

00111-00112

00121 00120 17-Jul-15 10012 17-Jul-15

00126-00127

00141-00142

00216-00217

00224

00230

00249-00250

00255-00257

00260

00275

00280

00282-00283

10003-10004

00313

00320

00331-00334

00350

10012
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Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

Russia 110 00012-00024

00029

00031-00034

00036-00037

00045-00049

00070

00072

00088-00089

00097-00106

00115

00121-00124 00120 17-Jul-15 10012 17-Jul-15

00126-00127

00138-00141

00143-00146

00153-00154

00165

00182-00190

00194-00195

00202-00206

00216

00223-00224

00228-00229

00232-00240

10001

00245-00246

00249-00253

00255

00258-00261

10002

00275

00278

00279-00281

00298-00300
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Updated: 27-Aug-15

GE
Quantity Numbers Number Date Number Date Number Date Number Date

lost

Current Status of Licences 

stolen damaged 

Issued licences Cancelled licences Issued reserve licences

10012

Short Term Licences
Euro IV safe

Italy

Greece

Russia

Euro V safe

Italy

Greece

Russia

valid in: 

valid in: 

10


